

Summary of Real and Personal Property

Tax Year 2017 as of November 15, 2017

	County Operations	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	93,821,868.33	9,876,001.95	136,786,377.29	56,136,374.01	390,122,856.56	568,155,620	1,204,120,241
\$ Paid	1,070,130.24	112,646.20	1,318,669.33	640,148.69	4,206,739.09	8,595,570	11,548,380
% Paid	1.14%	1.14%	0.96%	1.14%	1.08%	1.51%	0.96%
\$ Outstanding	92,751,738.09	9,763,355.75	135,467,707.96	55,496,225.32	385,916,117.47	559,560,050	1,192,571,861
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	6,574,620.82	710,327.46	14,369,416.26	4,111,256.38	37,668,251.59		
\$ Paid	5,476,447.94	591,843.23	11,966,880.62	3,425,479.50	31,362,116.77		
% Paid	83.30%	83.32%	83.28%	83.32%	83.26%		
\$ Outstanding	1,098,172.88	118,484.23	2,402,535.64	685,776.88	6,306,134.82		
Total Taxes							
Billed	100,396,489.15	10,586,329.41	151,155,793.55	60,247,630.39	427,791,108.15		
\$ Paid	6,546,578.18	704,489.43	13,285,549.95	4,065,628.19	35,568,855.86		
% Paid	6.52%	6.65%	8.79%	6.75%	8.31%		
\$ Outstanding	93,849,910.97	9,881,839.98	137,870,243.60	56,182,002.20	392,222,252.29		

TIFs Paid to Date

Total Taxes Paid Net of TIF

**TIFs were not done for Nov. 15

Tax Year 2018 as of November 15, 2018

	County Operations	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	99,258,548.28	10,569,895.98	132,307,596.16	60,083,448.08	402,149,999.06	633,634,510	1,261,568,760
\$ Paid	1,561,052.42	166,231.61	2,085,223.52	944,662.85	6,257,446.05	9,885,750	19,869,030
% Paid	1.57%	1.57%	1.58%	1.57%	1.56%	1.56%	1.57%
\$ Outstanding	97,697,495.86	10,403,664.37	130,222,372.64	59,138,785.23	395,892,553.01	623,748,760	1,241,699,730
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	6,544,268.56	690,199.27	14,039,418.42	3,928,265.23	38,229,672.14		
\$ Paid	5,594,328.93	590,083.81	12,002,999.26	3,358,796.86	32,596,070.07		
% Paid	85.48%	85.49%	85.49%	85.50%	85.26%		
\$ Outstanding	949,939.63	100,115.46	2,036,419.16	569,468.37	5,633,602.07		
Total Taxes							
Billed	105,802,816.84	11,260,095.25	146,347,014.58	64,011,713.31	440,379,671.20		
\$ Paid	7,155,381.35	756,315.42	14,088,222.78	4,303,459.71	38,853,516.12		
% Paid	6.76%	6.72%	9.63%	6.72%	8.82%		
\$ Outstanding	98,647,435.49	10,503,779.83	132,258,791.80	59,708,253.60	401,526,155.08		

TIFs Paid to Date

Total Taxes Paid Net of TIF

**TIFs were not done for Nov. 15